
6364 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 OCTOBER, 1934

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1932—
Notice ... " •••

Forestry Commission—Notice

Public Health Acts Amendment Act,
1907—Notice

The Tramways Act, 1870 and the South
Lancashire Transport Act, 1929—Notice

Koad Traffic Act, 1930—Notices

Town and Country Planning Act, 1932—
Notices

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Quarterly Returns

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's
Statement „

Bullion and Specie—Notice

H.M. Land Registry—Notice

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages—Notices

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices ...

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices

Partnerships Dissolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

PAGE
6241

6282

>6282

6282

6283

6285

6285

6237

6289

6290

6292

6293

6293

6293

6310

6310

6313

Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's
Notices

Change of Name by Deed—Notices ...

Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice

H.M. Land Registry—Notice

Arrangement Act, 1914—Deeds of
Notices

Scotch Bankrupts

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Order Annulling,
Rescinding Order

Companies Acts—
Winding-up Orders

Intended Dividends

Release of Liquidators

Revoking, or

PAGE

6327

6327

6328

6328

6328

6329

6330

6331

6334

6336

6339

6339

6340

6357

6358

6360

6360

6360

6361

LONDON
PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

To be purchased directly from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses
Adastral. House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 120, George Street, Edinburgh 2

York Street, Manchester 1; 1, St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff
80, Chichester Street, Belfast

or through any Bookseller

Price Two Shillings Net


