6364

• • •

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	6241	Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	6327
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1932- Notice	6282	Change of Name by Deed-Notices	6327
Forestry Commission-Notice	6282	Royal Exchange Assurance-Notice	6328
Public Health Acts Amendment Act,		H.M. Land Registry-Notice	6328
	6282	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914	
The Tramways Act, 1870 and the South Lancashire Transport Act, 1929—Notice	6283	Scotch Bankrupts	6328 6329
Road Traffic Act, 1930-Notices	6285	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-	
Town and Country Planning Act, 1932-		Notices	6330
	6285	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-	
The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Quarterly Returns	6297	Receiving Orders	6331
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's	0257	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
	6289	tions	6334
Bullion and Specie-Notice	6290	Adjudications	6336
H.M. Land Registry-Notice	6292	Applications for Discharge	6339
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Appointments of Trustees	6339
	6293	Release of Trustees	6340
• •	6293	Intended Dividends	6357
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Companies Act, 1929—		Dividends Declared	6358
Notices	6293	Order Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Order	
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		-	6360
1893—Notices	6310	Companies Acts-	
Partnerships Dissolved	6310	Winding-up Orders	6360
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices to Creditors		Intended Dividends	6360
to Urealtors	6313	Release of Liquidators	6361

LONDON

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE To be purchased directly from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses Adastral House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 120, George Street, Edinburgh 2 York Street, Manchester 1; 1, St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff 80, Chichester Street, Belfast or through any Bookseller

Price Two Shillings Net